Horley Town Council
FOOTBALL CHARGES
2023-2024

Contracted Teams

Senior Team (Inc Changing Room)
Senior Team (No Changing Room)
Junior Team (Inc Changing Room)

Junior Team (No Changing Room)

Casual Teams

Senior Team (Inc Changing Room)
Senior Team (No Changing Room)
Junior Team (Inc Changing Room)

Junior Team (No Changing Room)

Mini Pitch Hire (9v9 & 7v7)

Mini Pitch Hire (No Changing Room)

Our
Charge

£67.50
£45.00
£39.17

£34.17

£107.25
£70.03
£50.27

£44.06

£19.17

VAT

£13.50

£9.00

£7.83

£6.83

£21.45

£14.01

£10.06

£8.81

£3.83

Total

£81.00

£54.00

£47.00

£41.00

£128.70

£84.04

£60.33

£52.87

£23.00



