## Horley Town Council FOOTBALL CHARGES 2023-2024



	Our Charge	VAT	Total
Contracted Teams	-		
Senior Team (Inc Changing Room)	£67.50	£13.50	£81.00
Senior Team (No Changing Room)	£45.00	£9.00	£54.00
Junior Team (Inc Changing Room)	£39.17	£7.83	£47.00
Junior Team (No Changing Room)	£34.17	£6.83	£41.00
Casual Teams			
Senior Team (Inc Changing Room)	£107.25	£21.45	£128.70
Senior Team (No Changing Room)	£70.03	£14.01	£84.04
Junior Team (Inc Changing Room)	£50.27	£10.06	£60.33
Junior Team (No Changing Room)	£44.06	£8.81	£52.87
Mini Pitch Hire (9v9 & 7v7)			
Mini Pitch Hire (No Changing Room)	£19.17	£3.83	£23.00